                       WinLoq PCR300 Proximity Reader
 TM    with PC Security & Privacy Protection System
Introduction:
WinLoq PCR300 is specially designed for the use of the PC
security, user identification/authorization and user privacy
protection with RFID technology.  It is a simple-to-use device,
which can read the registration ID code from the Proximity
Cards owned by the users.  It can be used for the system

Operating temperature -10 ~ +55° C
Operating relative humidity 10 ~ 90 %
Ordering Information:
PCR300U : USB interface, 125Khz
PCR300R : RS232 interface, 125Khz
PCR300MU: USB interface, 13.56Mhz
PCR300MR: RS232 interface, 13.56Mhz
Flat top cover design is available.  PCR300FU/PCR300FR
※ Specification is subject to change without notice.
We welcome OEM inquiries
♦ Custom design manufacturing is available
♦ Custom device programming is available